
Cup of Israel. Round 3

ADULT BRONZE WOMEN 19-28 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50  0.10 -1 1 2

Ref 

 1.60CoSpB

In
fo

Lihi PLATON IPH  17.10  0.00 8.60 8.50 1  2

1Lz!+1Lo -0.10 -1 -2-2 1.102 !  1.00

1F 200 0.503  0.03  0.53

SSpB 00-1 1.104 -0.04  1.06

10-1 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

21  3.33-1 0.33 3.006 ChSq1

7  0.60 -0.12 -2 -1 -31Lz! !  0.48

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -1Lz* *

 8.30  8.50

Program Components 

Composition 1.75 2.75 2.50

Factor 

 1.20  2.33

 2.33 1.20 2.502.751.75Presentation

Skating Skills 2.25 2.50 2.75 1.20  2.50

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.60

  *  Invalid element   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.40  0.01 -1 0 2

Ref 

 0.411T

In
fo

Yeela CITRON KFA  15.94  0.00 8.50 7.44 2  1

1F+1Lo  0.00 0 1-1 1.002  1.00

SSpB 01-1 1.103  0.00  1.10

1S 10-1 0.404  0.00  0.40

01-1 0.00 3.005 ChSq1  3.00

-4-4  0.70-4-0.20 0.906 1F<+1Loq q

7  1.13 -0.30 -2 -3 -3CUSpBV  0.83

 7.93  7.44

Program Components 

Composition 2.25 2.75 2.00

Factor 

 1.20  2.33

 2.33 1.20 2.252.752.00Presentation

Skating Skills 2.25 2.75 2.25 1.20  2.42

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.50

  <  Under-rotated jump   q  Jump landed on the quarter



Cup of Israel. Round 3

ADULT BRONZE WOMEN 19-28 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.07 0 1 1

Ref 

 1.07USpB

In
fo

Noam PESTINGER IPH  14.13  0.00 7.70 6.43 3  3

1Fq+1T -0.08 -2 -1-2 0.902 q  0.82

1Lz! -20-2 0.603 ! -0.08  0.52

SSp --- 0.004  0.00  0.00

-3-4-3-0.13 0.405 1F< <  0.27

10  3.00-1 0.00 3.006 ChSq1

7  0.88 -0.13 -3 -2 -31Lz<+1T <  0.75

 6.78  6.43

Program Components 

Composition 2.00 2.50 2.25

Factor 

 1.20  2.25

 2.08 1.20 2.252.251.75Presentation

Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.20  2.08

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.70

  <  Under-rotated jump   !  Not clear edge  q  Jump landed on the quarter

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.90 -0.17 -4 -3 -3

Ref 

 0.731F!q+1T !

In
fo

Meyran HAGAG KFA  11.90 -1.00 6.30 6.60 4  4

USpB -0.03 0 0-1 1.002  0.97

1Lo -5-5-5 0.503 F -0.25  0.25

ChSq1 -10-2 3.004 -0.50  2.50

-10-2-0.04 0.805 1S+1T  0.76

-1-1  0.45-1-0.05 0.506 1Lo

7  1.13 -0.19 -3 -1 -1CUSpBV  0.94

 7.83  6.60

Program Components 

Composition 1.50 2.25 1.75

Factor 

 1.20  1.83

 1.75 1.20 1.752.251.25Presentation

Skating Skills 1.25 2.00 1.75 1.20  1.67

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.30

  !  Not clear edge  F  Fall  q  Jump landed on the quarter
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